Posizione
71
72
73
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
95

Comune

Bellaria Igea-Marina
Sassuolo
Santarcangelo di Romagna
San Polo d’Enza
Correggio

San Prospero
Varano del Melegari
Montefiore Conca
Rottofreno
Voghiera

Misano Adriatico
Rubiera

Argenta

Predappio

Bibbiano
Castellarano
Sorbolo Mezzani
Comacchio

Estremi nota riscontro

prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.

1179232 del 24/11/2023
1145774 del 16/11/2023
1125179 del 14/11/2023
1125179 del 14/11/2023
1117273 del 11/11/2023
1106310 del 08/11/2023
1164527 del 22/11/2023
1106278 del 08/11/2023
1145738 del 16/11/2023
1145756 del 16/11/2023
1117268 del 11/11/2023
1117266 del 11/11/2023

prot.1145791 del 16/11/2023
prot.1192352 del 29/11/2023

prot.
prot.
prot.
prot.

1106275 del 08/11/2023
1125189 del 14/11/2023
1138165 del 15/11/2023
1171223 del 24/11/2023



